
HEMMABANETÄVLINGEN 2019

REMINGTON 12.7 (50m)

NIKLAS CARLSSON JSF ANTIKSKYTTAR X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 1

MAGNUS DAGMYR KARLSHAMNS PK 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 83 2

ROGER WIKLUND ÖRGRYTE PK X 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 80 3

BENGT KARP VOLVO PK X 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 76 4

HANS OLSÉN VOLVO PK 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 74 5

PER-ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF X X 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 69 6

COMINAZZU

KRISTIAN PEDERSEN VOLVO PK X X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 1

NIKLAS CARLSSON JSF ANTIKSKYTTAR X 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89 2

KARL-GUNNAR FORS BODENS SSF X 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78 3

JAN THOMSEN TECKOMATORP PK 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 77 4

PER-ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF X X 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 74 5

DONALD MALSON

NIKLAS CARLSSON JSF ANTIKSKYTTAR X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85 1

MAGNUS HANSSON KULLENS PK X 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83 2

JAN THOMSEN TECKOMATORP PK X 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 75 3

ROGER WIKLUND ÖRGRYTE PK X 9 9 8 8 8 6 5 4 4 71 4

NIKLAS PERSSON KULLENS PK 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 68 5

KARL-GUNNAR FORS BODENS SSF 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 63 6

HANS OLSÉN VOLVO PK 9 9 7 7 5 4 4 4 3 2 54 7

BENGT KARP VOLVO PK 8 7 7 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 49 8

KJELL RÖNNBÄCK BODENS SskF 8 7 7 6 5 4 3 3 2 2 47 9

RUGER

LEIF GÄVERTH F16 PK X X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 1

NIKLAS CARLSSON JSF ANTIKSKYTTAR X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 2

TOMMY SUNDIN SMEDSBO PK X X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 3

JOHAN BRUNDIN F16 PK X X X 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88 4

SONNY SJÖGREN VISBORGS SF X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 5

TOM ERIKSSON KRAMFORS PsK X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 6

LARS HÅKANSSON ÖSTERLENS PK X X 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 85 7

STEFAN NYBERG VISBORGS SF X 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83 8

HANS OLSÉN VOLVO PK X X 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 5 82 9

LARS STRÖMGREN DOROTEA PSK X 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 79 10

JAN THOMSEN TECKOMATORP PK X 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 79 10

HANS JONSSON KRAMFORS PsK 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 78 12

STIG-GÖRAN FORSGREN DOROTEA PSK X 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 76 13

LARS-ERIK FORS F16 PK 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 70 14 VET Ä



KUCHENRETER

NIKLAS CARLSSON JSF ANTIKSKYTTAR X X X X X 9 9 9 9 9 95 1

MAGNUS HANSSON KULLENS PK X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 2

CHRISTER PALMQVIST KULLENS PK X X X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 3

MAGNUS WOLFF VISBORGS SF X X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 4

KARL-ERIK FRUNCK SÖDERHAMNS PK X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 5

PER-ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 5

BENGT ÅKESSON SVALÖVS PK X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 5

LEIF GÄVERTH F16 PK       X X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 8

TOMMY SUNDIN SMEDSBO PK X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 9

TOMAS MAXE ÄRLA SKF X 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 76 10

LARS LINDBLAD F16 PK 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 75 11

KJELL RÖNNBÄCK BODENS SSF 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 74 12

SMITH & WESSON

LEIF GÄVERTH F16 PK X X X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 1

KENT KARLSSON KUNGSBACKA X X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 2

NIKLAS CARLSSON JSF ANTIKSKYTTAR X X X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 3

LARS LINDBLAD F16 PK X X X 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 87 4

STEFAN NYBERG VISBORGS SF 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85 5

MAGNUS DAGMYR KARLSHAMNS PK 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84 6

LARS-ERIK FORS F16 PK X X 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 83 7 VET Ä

KARL-ERIK FRUNCK SÖDERHAMNS PK X X 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 81 8

TOMMY FREMNER LANDSKRONA PK X X 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 79 9

BJÖRN ARVIDSSON LAXÅ PSK X 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 77 10

KRISTIAN PEDERSEN VOLVO PK 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 77 11

MARIE FREMNER LANDSKRONA PK 9 9 8 8 8 6 5 5 4 4 66 12

COLT

NIKLAS CARLSSON JSF ANTIKSKYTTAR X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 1

HANS JONSSON KRAMFORS PSK X X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 2

PER LARSSON VOLVO PK X X X X 9 9 9 8 7 7 89 3

TOM ERIKSSON KRAMFORS PsK X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 4

KRISTIAN PEDERSEN VOLVO PK 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85 5

KIM PEDERSEN VOLVO PK 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85 5

LARS STRÖMGREN DOROTEA PSK 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 72 7

WHITWORTH

PER ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF X X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87 1

TOM ERIKSSON KRAMFORS PSK X 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 74 2

JAN THOMSEN TECKOMATORP PK X 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 67 3



LAMARMORA

TOM ERIKSSON KRAMFORS PSK X X 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 82 1

PER-ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 62 2

REMINGTON (100m)

ROGER WIKLUND ÖRGRYTE PK X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 1

VETTERLI

PER ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF X X X 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 88 1

TOM ERIKSSON KRAMFORS PSK X X 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 83 2

JAN THOMSEN TECKOMATORP PK X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 3

MARIETTE

NIKLAS PERSSON KULLENS PK X X X X X X 9 9 9 8 95 1

NIKLAS CARLSSON JSF ANTIKSKYTTAR X X X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 2

LEIF GÄVERTH F16 PK X X X X 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 3

ROGER WIKLUND ÖRGRYTE PK X X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 4

KARL-ERIK FRUNCK SÖDERHAMNS PK X X X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 5

SONNY SJÖGREN VISBORGS SF X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 6

MAGNUS HANSSON KULLENS PK X 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91 7

BENGT KARP VOLVO PK 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 90 8

TOMMY SUNDIN SMEDSBO PK X X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89 9

MAGNUS WOLFF VISBORGS SF X X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 10

MARIE FREMNER LANDSKRONA PK X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 11

KENT KARLSSON KUNGSBACKA X X X 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 87 12

STEFAN NYBERG VISBORGS SF X X 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85 13

LARS BLOM TRANÅS PK X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 14

HANS JONSSON KRAMFORS PSK 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 84 15

HANS OLSÉN VOLVO PK X 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 16

KJELL RÖNNBÄCK BODENS SSF X X 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 81 17

JOHAN SJÖBERG LAXÅ PSK X 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 81 18

TOMMY FREMNER LANDSKRONA PK X 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81 19

TOMAS MAXE ÄRLA SKF 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80 20

JAN THOMSEN TECKOMATORP PK X X 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 79 21

BENGT ÅKESSON SVALÖVS PK X 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 78 22

INGVAR AHLGREN LANDSKRONA PK X 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 78 23

KENT GUSTAVSSON TRANÅS PK X 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 78 24

LARS HOLM LAXÅ PSK X X 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 77 25

STIG-GÖRAN FORSGREN DOROTEA PSK 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 77 26

LARS-ERIK FORS F16 PK 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 77 27 VET Ä

FREDRIK BLOM TRANÅS PK 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 76 28

JOHAN BRUNDIN F16 PK X 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 75 29



KARL-GUNNAR FORS BODENS SSF X 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 74 30

LARS STRÖMGREN DOROTEA PSK 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 74 31

LARS HÅKANSSON ÖSTERLENS PK 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 4 3 73 32

ROGER EGNEFALK LAXÅ PSK 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 70 33

LEIF CALVERT TRANÅS PK 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 53 34

MINIE

TOM ERIKSSON KRAMFORS PSK X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 1

PER ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF X X 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 80 2

TANZUTSU

MAGNUS HANSSON KULLENS PK X X X X X X 9 9 9 9 96 1

PER ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 78 2

HIZADAI

MATS WESTLING ÄRLA SKF X 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80 1

PER ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF X 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 78 2


